
t ;;xas 1930 1231
M.;taf2iIB HOME

dates Garage & Oro, (Mrs. U 3 ISstes)

JUUQ WICEJ

■

l-c at G&nvo Gen rabshps 75
Junction Waller Shop
J in vet ion Hdw Company ■

Beefiler, Hmil a  (loeffler Mtr Co)
Junction. Gro Co
Juneti on— -list of names 
who contributed in 1921 
as followy:
Hodges Hotel 
f&ylor Garage

210

1932

Heyman t o g  Go { 3  a Herman) 
Iritis Hotol
Wahl Bros & Jordan 
Hankins, John LI 
Hamer Oo,, Alex J

5
25
10
5

20
10

10
15
20

dobraino r-Hodges 
Junction State Bank 
Stevenson, Ccka H (County Judge) 
City Cafe 
Service Oarage

25
25

10
First national Bank 
Junction 'Cagle 
Motley, J B
Patterson, H 0 
Baker, Weaver H

'Is' ?/ C .

25
5

1 / 0

1933 1934 1925

10

10
10

1936 1927
j1

___ 1

1928

10

I

o

10 35

10

10
10
10 / •i'd;- ’ *.- !--’ •

J

10

10

10

10

10
10
10 t c

10 10

\Y0 ■ 1 v  ./  o s '


